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KAM/ELB/Calendar                       11th November 2022 
 
 
 
Dear Parents and Carers 
 
Please see below a calendar of events that children will be participating in this term: 
 

Date Event Comments 

Tuesday 15th November 2022 Maidstone Mediation visit to Year 5 Peer mediation training 

Wednesday 16th November 2022 Family Thrive 12:30pm-3pm By invitation only 

Friday 18th November 2022 Children in Need Day 
Letter sent home with more 
information regarding dress-up 

Monday 21st November 2022 Maidstone Mediation visit to Year 5 Peer meditation training 

Wednesday 7th December 2022 WWII Day for Year 6 
Letter sent to Year 6 parents 
regarding costumes for the day 

Friday 9th December 2022 
Year 1 Christmas celebration with 
their parents/carers 2:15pm-3:15pm 

Letters to be sent nearer the time 

Monday 12th December 2022 
Singing Club performance to their 
parents/carers 3:40pm-4:10pm 

By invitation only 

Tuesday 13th December 2022 
Singing Club performance at Barkers 
Court during the school day 

 

Wednesday 14th December 2022 
Christmas Dinner/Christmas Jumper 
Day 

Letters to be sent nearer the time 

Thursday 15th December 2022 Year R Nativity play 2:30pm-3pm 
Entry with ticket only – letter sent 
to Year R parents to book 

Friday 16th December 2022 Year R Nativity play 9:15am-9:45am 
Entry with ticket only – letter sent 
to Year R parents to book 

Tuesday 20th December 2022 Last day of term for children  

Wednesday 4th January 2023 First day of term for children  

 
Yours sincerely 
 

 
 
Mrs K Mirams 
Executive Headteacher 


